
abszolút eredménylista
67000 m

abs év (kat) nev (rajtszam) szulev (kor) ido GAP1 GAP2 orszag - varos

1. (2.) 2007|C2 Hauser Tomáš (1) 1982 (25) 0:00:00 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

2. (1.) 2007|C2 Paprčka Pavol (18) 1981 (26) 1:46:00 +01:46:00 +46:00 SVK - Košice

3. (3.) 2007|C2 Tóth Štefan (15) 1975 (32) 1:46:02 +01:46:02 +00:02 SVK - Rožňava

4. (4.) 2007|C2 Macik Štefan (28) 1988 (19) 1:46:02 +01:46:02 +00:00 SVK - Michalovce

5. (1.) 2007|C1 Roňák Milan (20) 1990 (17) 1:46:05 +01:46:05 +00:03 SVK - Petrovce nad Laborcom

6. (5.) 2007|C2 Mikulák Martin (41) 1969 (38) 1:46:05 +01:46:05 +00:00 SVK - Košice

7. (6.) 2007|C2 Kuzma István (2) 1972 (35) 1:46:05 +01:46:05 +00:00 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

8. (7.) 2007|C2 Farkas Miroslav (16) 1979 (28) 1:46:06 +01:46:06 +00:01 SVK - Košice - Nad Jazerom

9. (8.) 2007|C2 Štecho Juraj (17) 1965 (42) 1:46:06 +01:46:06 +00:00 SVK - Košice - sídlisko Ťahanovce

10. (9.) 2007|C2 Makšem Jozef (25) 1980 (27) 1:46:09 +01:46:09 +00:03 SVK - Michalovce

11. (10.) 2007|C2 Béres Stanislav (24) 1965 (42) 1:46:09 +01:46:09 +00:00 SVK - Michalovce

12. (2.) 2007|C1 Béreš Stano (7) 1992 (15) 1:53:03 +01:53:03 +06:54 SVK - Michalovce

13. (11.) 2007|C2 Mičuda Boris (34) 1967 (40) 1:54:43 +01:54:43 +01:40 SVK - Košice

14. (12.) 2007|C2 Láslófi Rudolf (12) 1971 (36) 1:54:43 +01:54:43 +00:00 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

15. (13.) 2007|C2 Jávorský Vladimír (26) 1968 (39) 1:54:43 +01:54:43 +00:00 SVK - Michalovce

16. (14.) 2007|C2 Macik Ján (27) 1958 (49) 1:54:43 +01:54:43 +00:00 SVK - Michalovce

17. (15.) 2007|C2 Antal Zoltán (5) 1983 (24) 1:54:51 +01:54:51 +00:08 HUN - Karcag

18. (16.) 2007|C2 Sanisló Attila (11) 1971 (36) 1:59:35 +01:59:35 +04:44 SVK - Cestice

19. (17.) 2007|C2 Szabó Ján (33) 1970 (37) 1:59:41 +01:59:41 +00:06 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

20. (18.) 2007|C2 Stochla Anton (39) 1960 (47) 1:59:41 +01:59:41 +00:00 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

21. (19.) 2007|C2 Villim Ján (9) 1961 (46) 2:00:00 +02:00:00 +00:19 SVK - Košice - sídlisko Ťahanovce

22. (20.) 2007|C2 Poprocký Martin (19) 1976 (31) 2:03:53 +02:03:53 +03:53 SVK - Košice - Nad Jazerom

23. (21.) 2007|C2 Ander Štefan (23) 1974 (33) 2:03:53 +02:03:53 +00:00 SVK - Rožňava

24. (3.) 2007|C1 Daško Mário (9) 1994 (13) 2:04:20 +02:04:20 +00:27 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

25. (4.) 2007|C1 Mičuda Simon (19) 1995 (12) 2:04:27 +02:04:27 +00:07 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

26. (22.) 2007|C2 Maruščák Ladislav (32) 1972 (35) 2:07:50 +02:07:50 +03:23 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

27. (23.) 2007|C2 Dobos Zoltán (30) 1976 (31) 2:10:33 +02:10:33 +02:43 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

28. (5.) 2007|C1 Szepesi Balázs (6) 1994 (13) 2:10:50 +02:10:50 +00:17 HUN - Karcag

29. (6.) 2007|C1 Vozár Lukáš (8) 1991 (16) 2:12:10 +02:12:10 +01:20 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

30. (24.) 2007|C2 Keszi Ľudovít (35) 1968 (39) 2:13:10 +02:13:10 +01:00 SVK - Medzev - Nižný Medzev

31. (25.) 2007|C2 Nagy Roland (20) 1977 (30) 2:13:10 +02:13:10 +00:00 SVK - Košice

32. (26.) 2007|C2 Gaál Zoltán (37) 1971 (36) 2:15:05 +02:15:05 +01:55 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

33. (27.) 2007|C2 Harajda Jozef (21) 1973 (34) 2:18:18 +02:18:18 +03:13 SVK - Budulov

34. (7.) 2007|C1 Nguyen František (21) 1996 (11) 2:19:25 +02:19:25 +01:07 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

35. (28.) 2007|C2 Balázs Csaba (13) 1975 (32) 2:19:55 +02:19:55 +00:30 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

36. (29.) 2007|C2 Demko Andrej (22) 1958 (49) 2:21:10 +02:21:10 +01:15 SVK - Veľká Ida

37. (30.) 2007|C2 Szabó Bartok (36) 1964 (43) 2:21:55 +02:21:55 +00:45 SVK - Čečejovce

38. (8.) 2007|C1 Mikloš Martin (18) 1996 (11) 2:26:00 +02:26:00 +04:05 SVK - Mokrance

39. (31.) 2007|C2 Fedák Juraj (40) 1961 (46) 2:27:33 +02:27:33 +01:33 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

40. (32.) 2007|C2 Győrfi Sándor (4) 1977 (30) 2:29:10 +02:29:10 +01:37 HUN - Budapest

41. (33.) 2007|C2 Bilohuščin Vladimír (7) 1971 (36) 2:29:15 +02:29:15 +00:05 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

42. (34.) 2007|C2 Martonyková Lenka (29) 1984 (23) 2:33:25 +02:33:25 +04:10 SVK - Košice

43. (35.) 2007|C2 Soták Gabriel (6) 1959 (48) 2:35:42 +02:35:42 +02:17 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

44. (36.) 2007|C2 Ferenci Attila (3) 1977 (30) 2:36:44 +02:36:44 +01:02 HUN - Budapest

45. (37.) 2007|C2 Kováč Ladislav (14) 1940 (67) 2:38:27 +02:38:27 +01:43 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

46. (38.) 2007|C2 Hronec Ladislav (38) 1965 (42) 2:41:25 +02:41:25 +02:58 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

47. (39.) 2007|C2 Szoróka Štefan (10) 1975 (32) 2:42:38 +02:42:38 +01:13 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

48. (9.) 2007|C1 Hronecová Monika (22) 1989 (18) 2:43:13 +02:43:13 +00:35 SVK - Košice

49. (40.) 2007|C2 Vozár Viktor (31) 1973 (34) 2:43:37 +02:43:37 +00:24 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

50. (41.) 2007|C2 Mondok István (42) 1976 (31) 2:48:09 +02:48:09 +04:32 SVK - Chorváty

51. (42.) 2007|C2 Soták Jozef (8) 1964 (43) 2:57:47 +02:57:47 +09:38 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

C1

abs év (kat) nev (rajtszam) szulev (kor) ido GAP1 GAP2 orszag - varos

1. (1.) 2007|C1 Roňák Milan (20) 1990 (17) 1:46:05 SVK - Petrovce nad Laborcom

2. (2.) 2007|C1 Béreš Stano (7) 1992 (15) 1:53:03 +00:06:58 +06:58 SVK - Michalovce

3. (3.) 2007|C1 Daško Mário (9) 1994 (13) 2:04:20 +00:18:15 +11:17 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

4. (4.) 2007|C1 Mičuda Simon (19) 1995 (12) 2:04:27 +00:18:22 +00:07 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

5. (5.) 2007|C1 Szepesi Balázs (6) 1994 (13) 2:10:50 +00:24:45 +06:23 HUN - Karcag

6. (6.) 2007|C1 Vozár Lukáš (8) 1991 (16) 2:12:10 +00:26:05 +01:20 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

7. (7.) 2007|C1 Nguyen František (21) 1996 (11) 2:19:25 +00:33:20 +07:15 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

8. (8.) 2007|C1 Mikloš Martin (18) 1996 (11) 2:26:00 +00:39:55 +06:35 SVK - Mokrance

9. (9.) 2007|C1 Hronecová Monika (22) 1989 (18) 2:43:13 +00:57:08 +17:13 SVK - Košice



C2

abs év (kat) nev (rajtszam) szulev (kor) ido GAP1 GAP2 orszag - varos

1. (2.) 2007|C2 Hauser Tomáš (1) 1982 (25) 0:00:00 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

2. (1.) 2007|C2 Paprčka Pavol (18) 1981 (26) 1:46:00 +01:46:00 +46:00 SVK - Košice

3. (3.) 2007|C2 Tóth Štefan (15) 1975 (32) 1:46:02 +01:46:02 +00:02 SVK - Rožňava

4. (4.) 2007|C2 Macik Štefan (28) 1988 (19) 1:46:02 +01:46:02 +00:00 SVK - Michalovce

5. (5.) 2007|C2 Mikulák Martin (41) 1969 (38) 1:46:05 +01:46:05 +00:03 SVK - Košice

6. (6.) 2007|C2 Kuzma István (2) 1972 (35) 1:46:05 +01:46:05 +00:00 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

7. (7.) 2007|C2 Farkas Miroslav (16) 1979 (28) 1:46:06 +01:46:06 +00:01 SVK - Košice - Nad Jazerom

8. (8.) 2007|C2 Štecho Juraj (17) 1965 (42) 1:46:06 +01:46:06 +00:00 SVK - Košice - sídlisko Ťahanovce

9. (9.) 2007|C2 Makšem Jozef (25) 1980 (27) 1:46:09 +01:46:09 +00:03 SVK - Michalovce

10. (10.) 2007|C2 Béres Stanislav (24) 1965 (42) 1:46:09 +01:46:09 +00:00 SVK - Michalovce

11. (11.) 2007|C2 Mičuda Boris (34) 1967 (40) 1:54:43 +01:54:43 +08:34 SVK - Košice

12. (12.) 2007|C2 Láslófi Rudolf (12) 1971 (36) 1:54:43 +01:54:43 +00:00 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

13. (13.) 2007|C2 Jávorský Vladimír (26) 1968 (39) 1:54:43 +01:54:43 +00:00 SVK - Michalovce

14. (14.) 2007|C2 Macik Ján (27) 1958 (49) 1:54:43 +01:54:43 +00:00 SVK - Michalovce

15. (15.) 2007|C2 Antal Zoltán (5) 1983 (24) 1:54:51 +01:54:51 +00:08 HUN - Karcag

16. (16.) 2007|C2 Sanisló Attila (11) 1971 (36) 1:59:35 +01:59:35 +04:44 SVK - Cestice

17. (17.) 2007|C2 Szabó Ján (33) 1970 (37) 1:59:41 +01:59:41 +00:06 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

18. (18.) 2007|C2 Stochla Anton (39) 1960 (47) 1:59:41 +01:59:41 +00:00 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

19. (19.) 2007|C2 Villim Ján (9) 1961 (46) 2:00:00 +02:00:00 +00:19 SVK - Košice - sídlisko Ťahanovce

20. (20.) 2007|C2 Poprocký Martin (19) 1976 (31) 2:03:53 +02:03:53 +03:53 SVK - Košice - Nad Jazerom

21. (21.) 2007|C2 Ander Štefan (23) 1974 (33) 2:03:53 +02:03:53 +00:00 SVK - Rožňava

22. (22.) 2007|C2 Maruščák Ladislav (32) 1972 (35) 2:07:50 +02:07:50 +03:57 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

23. (23.) 2007|C2 Dobos Zoltán (30) 1976 (31) 2:10:33 +02:10:33 +02:43 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

24. (24.) 2007|C2 Keszi Ľudovít (35) 1968 (39) 2:13:10 +02:13:10 +02:37 SVK - Medzev - Nižný Medzev

25. (25.) 2007|C2 Nagy Roland (20) 1977 (30) 2:13:10 +02:13:10 +00:00 SVK - Košice

26. (26.) 2007|C2 Gaál Zoltán (37) 1971 (36) 2:15:05 +02:15:05 +01:55 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

27. (27.) 2007|C2 Harajda Jozef (21) 1973 (34) 2:18:18 +02:18:18 +03:13 SVK - Budulov

28. (28.) 2007|C2 Balázs Csaba (13) 1975 (32) 2:19:55 +02:19:55 +01:37 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

29. (29.) 2007|C2 Demko Andrej (22) 1958 (49) 2:21:10 +02:21:10 +01:15 SVK - Veľká Ida

30. (30.) 2007|C2 Szabó Bartok (36) 1964 (43) 2:21:55 +02:21:55 +00:45 SVK - Čečejovce

31. (31.) 2007|C2 Fedák Juraj (40) 1961 (46) 2:27:33 +02:27:33 +05:38 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

32. (32.) 2007|C2 Győrfi Sándor (4) 1977 (30) 2:29:10 +02:29:10 +01:37 HUN - Budapest

33. (33.) 2007|C2 Bilohuščin Vladimír (7) 1971 (36) 2:29:15 +02:29:15 +00:05 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

34. (34.) 2007|C2 Martonyková Lenka (29) 1984 (23) 2:33:25 +02:33:25 +04:10 SVK - Košice

35. (35.) 2007|C2 Soták Gabriel (6) 1959 (48) 2:35:42 +02:35:42 +02:17 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

36. (36.) 2007|C2 Ferenci Attila (3) 1977 (30) 2:36:44 +02:36:44 +01:02 HUN - Budapest

37. (37.) 2007|C2 Kováč Ladislav (14) 1940 (67) 2:38:27 +02:38:27 +01:43 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

38. (38.) 2007|C2 Hronec Ladislav (38) 1965 (42) 2:41:25 +02:41:25 +02:58 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

39. (39.) 2007|C2 Szoróka Štefan (10) 1975 (32) 2:42:38 +02:42:38 +01:13 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

40. (40.) 2007|C2 Vozár Viktor (31) 1973 (34) 2:43:37 +02:43:37 +00:59 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

41. (41.) 2007|C2 Mondok István (42) 1976 (31) 2:48:09 +02:48:09 +04:32 SVK - Chorváty

42. (42.) 2007|C2 Soták Jozef (8) 1964 (43) 2:57:47 +02:57:47 +09:38 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou


